Datasheet
ADA-1040PC1
MODBUS-ASCII to MODBUS-RTU protocol
converter
APPLICATION
Protocol converter MODBUS-ASCII to MODBUS-RTU ADA-1040PC1 is a
device solves a  problem of  connection RS232 devices  (communication
MODBUS-ASCII  protocol)  to  multipoint  RS-485  bus  with  devices

VERSIONS
ADA-1040PC1 - -
Order example:
Product Symbol: ADA-1040PC1-1-23
1 – standard version,
23 – 1kV=, 3-way galvanic isolation,
Version:
Standard 1
3-way galvanic isolation:
1kV= 23
3kV= 33
CEL-MAR sp.j.
Production Electronics Facility
Sciegiennego 219C str.
25-116 Kielce, POLAND
Office.............................: office@cel-mar.pl
Sales department..........: sales@cel-mar.pl
Technical information....: support@cel-mar.pl
Tel....................................: +48 41 362-12-46
Tel/fax..............................: +48 41 361-07-70
Sales dep. GSM...............: +48 660-42-90-10
Technical dep.GSM..........: +48 604-097-864
(RS-232)
(SW1)
N
C
N
C
N
C
G
N
D
T
X
+
 /A
T
X
-
/B
R
X
 +
R
X
 -
(RS485/RS422)
V
 -
V
 +
10 – 30
VDC
62mm
 RS-232 interface
DB-9F connector
Power supply
10-24-30 VDC
53mm
10
m
m
6m
m
90
m
m
RS-485 4-wires
or RS-422
RS-485